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Results
 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 535.20 2006! Ryan Jefferson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

JMM-WI SRSam Smith1 403.60

MAWE-WI SOJoseph Aman-Lavicky2 367.90

VAMH FRAlex Ritter3 339.45

AWKM-WI SOCarson Swanstrom4 312.60

JMM-WI FRJack Bell5 311.25

AWKM-WI JRNick O'Brien6 298.75

AWKM-WI SOGrant Swanstrom7 274.35

AWKM-WI FRLouis Froehlich8 263.95

MHS-WI FRAlex Starr9 252.10

MAWE-WI FRMicah Asplund10 237.40

AWKM-WI FREthan VanDyke11 225.40

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:36.60 2015! Madison Memorial

J Temprano, R Henry, B Gebhart, R Sanchez

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAWE-WI1 1:35.69!

Wes Jekel JR Henry Miller JR

Constantin Bensch JR Charlie Feller SO

23.82 26.49 22.0523.33

AJMM-WI2 1:36.25!

Alex Wowk SR Alex Turgeson SR

Roark Lundal SR Noah Gonring JR

24.49 27.58 21.7122.47

ASTEV-IL3 1:39.89

AJ Carollo SO Daniel Ng SR

Beno Maya JR Joseph Song JR

25.70 28.15 21.5724.47

AMHS-WI4 1:41.92

Blake Zillner JR Sam Young SR

Nathan Kim SO Forrest Peterson SO

26.28 28.65 22.6324.36

AWHS-WI5 1:42.29

Zach Vinson FR Jackson Madonia SR

Jason Tuschl JR Emory Lietz SR

26.86 27.86 23.0924.48

ANEEN6 1:42.40

Aiden Clark SR Eli Rocke SR

Michael Conn SO Colin Enz SR

26.41 27.74 23.2325.02

AVAMH7 1:43.89

Kyle Hoppe SO Ryan Stewart SR

Shane Rozeboom JR Aidan Updegrove JR

28.66 29.51 22.5123.21

ASTPT-WI8 1:45.43

Chad Franz JR Drew Harris SO

Koppany Bodor JR Marco Kurzynski SO

26.53 29.83 23.2925.78

AAWKM-WI9 1:47.19

Ben Hendel SR Hunter Bartolo SR

Benjamin Todd SR Trevor Reese JR

27.56 29.57 22.7727.29

ALSW-WI--- DQ

Zach Lewis SR

Andy Winkers SO Landon Manock FR

33.28 33.24 24.9430.44

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:43.69 2000! Chris Stanczyk

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAWE-WI SRLain Weaver1 1:42.49!

23.36 26.14 26.8226.17

MHS-WI SRMichael Draves2 1:44.70

24.05 26.23 27.4626.96

STEV-IL JRTopher Stensby3 1:46.81

23.52 26.64 29.0327.62

JMM-WI SOWill Wowk4 1:46.89

25.32 27.74 26.9726.86

NEEN SREli Rocke5 1:47.04

24.59 27.09 27.2128.15

STPT-WI SODrew Harris6 1:48.22

25.18 27.47 27.5628.01

STEV-IL JREthan Ross7 1:48.32

25.35 27.10 28.1327.74

MHS-WI JRAndrew Martin8 1:48.65

25.32 28.26 26.8628.21

JMM-WI JRJosh Barth9 1:49.27

25.24 28.21 27.3928.43

MAWE-WI JRConstantin Bensch10 1:49.33

25.55 27.73 27.7528.30

STEV-IL SOJack Zhang11 1:50.51

25.24 28.22 28.0329.02

STEV-IL JRNathan Gates12 1:50.88

25.32 28.01 28.5928.96

MHS-WI FRJoe McNerney13 1:51.03

26.55 27.99 28.1628.33

NEEN SRJan-Mikael Werninger14 1:51.41

24.89 27.90 29.6229.00

STEV-IL JRMaxim Ryaguzov15 1:51.55

25.77 27.51 29.5728.70

WHS-WI FRZach Vinson16 1:53.20

26.60 28.44 29.1229.04

MAWE-WI SOMax Weygandt17 1:53.91

26.44 29.16 28.7629.55

MAWE-WI SOVictor Bulat18 1:54.17

26.15 29.16 28.6730.19

JMM-WI JRDanny Gillman19 1:54.47

26.57 29.18 29.0429.68

STEV-IL SOJake Kim20 1:54.64

26.10 28.61 30.1029.83

WHS-WI SREric Hermsen21 1:56.30

27.00 29.26 30.1929.85

MHS-WI JRNoah Williams22 1:56.74

26.77 29.31 30.3230.34

MAWE-WI SOJack Barber23 1:56.85

26.42 29.08 30.7430.61

WHS-WI SRNicholas Summers24 1:57.85

26.59 29.83 30.5830.85

VAMH SOOwen Rothamer25 1:58.47

27.23 29.93 29.8631.45

MHS-WI JRMathew Gutzmer26 1:58.62

26.60 30.24 30.4731.31

VAMH SRCaulden Parkel27 2:02.56

27.71 30.69 31.5532.61

STPT-WI JRJared Kort28 2:02.85

27.92 30.65 32.1832.10

LSW-WI JRWill Hoeth29 2:05.92

27.82 31.89 32.6133.60

WHS-WI SOJohn Kaney30 2:06.27

28.98 32.31 32.2132.77

VAMH SOBen Meister31 2:07.78

27.63 31.81 33.5034.84

NEEN SOLuke Makowski32 2:11.37

29.80 32.86 34.3734.34

NEEN JRRyan Eisch33 2:13.23

29.76 33.98 34.2535.24

LSW-WI SOAndy Winkers34 2:13.78

30.63 34.01

LSW-WI SOZach Slevin35 2:15.81

29.32 33.31 36.6136.57

WHS-WI SRDavid Basler36 2:25.25

31.72 36.04 37.8739.62

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:52.03 2015! Paul DeLakis

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAWE-WI JRWes Jekel1 1:53.19

23.98 28.36 27.2333.62

STEV-IL SRDaniel Ng2 1:58.67

25.47 31.94 27.5733.69

MHS-WI SONathan Kim3 1:59.30

24.77 30.36 27.7836.39

MHS-WI SRSam Young4 1:59.38

26.27 30.80 26.9135.40

WHS-WI SRJackson Madonia5 1:59.82

25.93 29.35 29.4735.07

STEV-IL JRJoseph Song6 2:00.14

25.97 31.27 28.6134.29

JMM-WI SRAbram Zwaska7 2:00.55

26.18 29.86 29.5634.95

MAWE-WI JRHenry Miller8 2:00.61

25.81 31.84 29.7133.25

MAWE-WI SOCharlie Feller9 2:03.61

24.18 27.28 28.8243.33

JMM-WI JRCole Bell10 2:04.07

28.12 30.98 29.9735.00

STEV-IL JRJacob Minin11 2:05.21

27.62 32.33 28.2437.02

STEV-IL SOCameron Coffey12 2:05.46

26.32 33.88 28.7036.56

MAWE-WI JRJaden Weiss13 2:05.74

27.23 30.87 30.4337.21

STPT-WI JRChad Franz14 2:05.77

26.68 31.53 28.4039.16

JMM-WI FRJesse Drake15 2:08.62

27.40 33.32 29.5538.35

JMM-WI SOGarrett McKinnon16 2:09.15

28.52 33.21 29.5937.83
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WHS-WI SREmory Lietz17 2:09.16

28.39 32.00 30.1638.61

MAWE-WI JRGus Nordmeyer18 2:10.30

31.26 32.16 1:06.88

VAMH JRAidan Updegrove19 2:12.41

28.69 34.62 28.7140.39

MHS-WI JRJack Mondi20 2:12.65

28.73 35.44 31.0137.47

MHS-WI SRTim Utter21 2:14.01

27.98 35.51 31.3139.21

VAMH FRBen Wellnitz22 2:14.82

28.93 34.94 30.3740.58

VAMH FRChristopher Lofts23 2:15.03

28.99 34.45 30.6040.99

NEEN SOAndrew Copeland24 2:15.46

27.85 35.12 31.5540.94

NEEN SOEthan Coons25 2:16.05

32.03 27.65

WHS-WI FRLuke Kobza26 2:16.30

29.82 34.36 31.7540.37

NEEN SOAlec Reiter27 2:20.26

29.97 35.52 31.7143.06

VAMH SRKaleb McMillan28 2:20.73

29.88 36.08 32.1142.66

VAMH SRTorbin Kittleson29 2:22.30

30.61 37.40 33.2241.07

VAMH SOParker Jones30 2:25.85

30.99 38.96 35.2040.70

STPT-WI FRParker Soik31 2:30.64

31.18 38.88 35.5845.00

 
#5  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.22 2003! Scott Speer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

JMM-WI SRRoark Lundal1 21.83

NEEN SREli Rocke2 22.29

STEV-IL SONiccolo Comini3 22.37

JMM-WI JRNoah Gonring4 22.60

MHS-WI SONate Lamers5 22.66

MAWE-WI SRMatthew Fernandez6 22.70

MAWE-WI SROwen Cranley7 22.83

STEV-IL JRRichard Lee8 22.85

STEV-IL JRJohn Roh9 23.19

MAWE-WI SOAndrew Fernandez10 23.21

MHS-WI SOCalvin Roberts11 23.40

MHS-WI SRJack Wilson12 23.49

AWKM-WI JRTrevor Reese13 23.61

VAMH SOKyle Hoppe14 23.70

STPT-WI SOMarco Kurzynski15 23.81

JMM-WI FRCameren Ketarkus16 23.94

MAWE-WI SRNoah Casey17 24.00

NEEN SRColin Enz18 24.12

MHS-WI JRAndrew Lund19 24.33

AWKM-WI SRJustin Murry20 24.42

NEEN SRBen Makowski21 24.58

VAMH FRAlex Ritter22 24.97

AWKM-WI SRMax Alberts23 25.07

LSW-WI SOAaron Jemjemian24 25.31

NEEN SRLuke Hameister25 25.38

VAMH SOGabe Piscitelli26 26.10

NEEN JRTrevor Oneacre27 26.57

AWKM-WI JRNick Fraser28 26.77

LSW-WI JRAvery Schams29 26.88

AWKM-WI SRBrady Malcomson30 27.70

LSW-WI SRZach Lewis31 27.89

STPT-WI SOHugh Gundersen32 28.18

WHS-WI SOTyler Schey33 28.35

AWKM-WI FRKeegan Cole34 29.54

WHS-WI FRIsaac Fliearman35 29.67

LSW-WI FRLandon Manock36 29.71

AWKM-WI FRJack Weber37 30.11

LSW-WI FRSoren Doerfler38 30.72

WHS-WI SRJimmy Wallis39 31.67

STPT-WI FROwen Bond40 31.71

STPT-WI SRAlec Salloum41 32.87

AWKM-WI FRSeth Manor42 33.10

LSW-WI JRMax Doering43 33.25

LSW-WI FRMason Lown44 37.42

LSW-WI FRSaige Clark45 38.08

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 50.52 2016! Lain Weaver

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAWE-WI SRLain Weaver1 49.79!

23.11 26.68

JMM-WI SRRoark Lundal2 52.06

24.36 27.70

JMM-WI SRAlex Wowk3 52.07

23.93 28.14

MAWE-WI JRConstantin Bensch4 53.82

24.62 29.20

MHS-WI SONathan Kim5 53.84

25.22 28.62

VAMH JRShane Rozeboom6 54.33

25.15 29.18

WHS-WI JRJason Tuschl7 54.47

25.82 28.65

STEV-IL JRMaxim Ryaguzov8 54.66

26.19 28.47

MHS-WI SONate Lamers9 54.77

25.23 29.54

STEV-IL JRBeno Maya10 55.43

26.20 29.23

STEV-IL SOCameron Coffey11 55.56

26.18 29.38

MHS-WI SOForrest Peterson12 55.65

25.56 30.09

NEEN SOMichael Conn13 56.57

26.36 30.21

MHS-WI SRJacob Trepczyk14 56.74

26.54 30.20

MAWE-WI SOVictor Bulat15 56.82

26.30 30.52

STPT-WI JRKoppany Bodor16 57.06

26.27 30.79

JMM-WI JRJoe Jensen17 57.25

26.80 30.45

MHS-WI SOJay Sullivan18 58.25

27.49 30.76

STEV-IL SOAri Zaritsky19 58.53

26.65 31.88

NEEN SOAndrew Copeland20 58.76

26.83 31.93

JMM-WI SRGerry Vaughan21 59.10

26.57 32.53

MAWE-WI JRAbe Laursen22 59.19

27.64 31.55

JMM-WI JRMatthew Gartland23 59.70

28.11 31.59

MHS-WI JRAndrew Lund24 1:00.66

28.14 32.52

VAMH JRAidan Updegrove25 1:01.05

28.91 32.14

MAWE-WI JRJames Schaak26 1:01.76

28.11 33.65

VAMH SOKyle Hoppe27 1:02.03

27.60 34.43

STPT-WI JRJared Kort28 1:02.78

29.66 33.12

VAMH FRBen Wellnitz29 1:02.81

28.75 34.06

VAMH FRChristopher Lofts30 1:03.81

29.60 34.21

AWKM-WI FRKetner Murry31 1:05.25

28.80 36.45

STPT-WI FRParker Soik32 1:09.96

30.94 39.02

NEEN SOLuke Makowski33 1:11.42

32.77 38.65

LSW-WI SOAndy Winkers34 1:13.04

32.51 40.53

LSW-WI JRJames Duffrin35 1:13.98

33.36 40.62

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.78 2002! Kyle Bubolz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STEV-IL JRTopher Stensby1 47.35

22.46 24.89

MAWE-WI SOIsaac Casey2 48.98

23.56 25.42

NEEN SRAiden Clark3 49.08

23.55 25.53

MAWE-WI SRMatthew Fernandez4 49.73

24.06 25.67

JMM-WI JRJosh Barth5 49.76

23.78 25.98

STEV-IL SONiccolo Comini6 49.83

23.96 25.87

MHS-WI JRArcher Parkin*7 50.02

23.64 26.38
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MHS-WI JRBlake Zillner*7 50.02

24.11 25.91

JMM-WI JRNoah Gonring9 50.19

24.28 25.91

MAWE-WI SROwen Cranley10 50.24

23.86 26.38

STEV-IL JRPhoom Lertsinsongserm11 50.54

24.02 26.52

MAWE-WI SOAndrew Fernandez12 50.79

24.79 26.00

NEEN SRJan-Mikael Werninger13 51.17

24.28 26.89

STEV-IL SOJake Kim14 51.19

24.20 26.99

AWKM-WI SRBen Hendel15 51.33

24.22 27.11

STEV-IL JRRichard Lee16 51.44

24.30 27.14

WHS-WI SREmory Lietz17 52.19

25.36 26.83

JMM-WI JRDanny Gillman18 52.38

25.34 27.04

JMM-WI SRGrant Jensen19 52.40

25.03 27.37

JMM-WI SRGerry Vaughan20 52.50

25.47 27.03

MAWE-WI JRTim Bradt21 52.61

24.78 27.83

MHS-WI SOCalvin Roberts22 52.68

25.27 27.41

MHS-WI SRTim Utter23 53.03

25.63 27.40

STPT-WI SOMarco Kurzynski24 53.12

25.46 27.66

MHS-WI SRJack Wilson25 53.29

25.95 27.34

VAMH SRRyan Stewart26 53.51

25.52 27.99

NEEN SRBen Makowski27 53.58

26.09 27.49

VAMH SRTorbin Kittleson28 53.66

25.20 28.46

WHS-WI SREric Hermsen29 53.90

25.92 27.98

AWKM-WI SRBenjamin Todd30 53.95

26.11 27.84

VAMH FRConner Arneson31 54.40

26.04 28.36

VAMH SRKaleb McMillan32 55.35

25.94 29.41

VAMH SRWill Schroeder33 56.13

26.80 29.33

VAMH SOParker Jones34 56.82

26.70 30.12

VAMH JRBrady Wagner35 56.87

27.62 29.25

VAMH SOGabe Piscitelli*36 57.26

27.63 29.63

AWKM-WI SRHunter Bartolo*36 57.26

27.18 30.08

LSW-WI JRSeth DeGier38 58.23

27.20 31.03

LSW-WI SOAaron Jemjemian39 58.47

28.04 30.43

LSW-WI SOZach Slevin40 58.63

28.08 30.55

VAMH SOBen Meister41 58.65

27.66 30.99

NEEN JRTrevor Oneacre42 59.17

28.65 30.52

VAMH JRIan Grossenbacher-McGlam43 59.33

27.68 31.65

VAMH SRMichael Princl44 59.45

28.18 31.27

AWKM-WI SRKenny McGrath45 59.47

28.24 31.23

NEEN JRRyan Eisch46 59.49

28.01 31.48

VAMH SOEric Blum47 1:00.03

28.75 31.28

STPT-WI SOAidan Price48 1:00.15

28.78 31.37

AWKM-WI SOJackson Nelson49 1:00.16

29.49 30.67

AWKM-WI JRNick Fraser50 1:00.39

28.63 31.76

AWKM-WI FRRyan Fitzpatrick51 1:03.90

30.44 33.46

AWKM-WI SOPreston Vogel52 1:03.96

29.97 33.99

WHS-WI SOTyler Schey53 1:04.31

30.41 33.90

WHS-WI SRDavid Basler54 1:06.10

30.62 35.48

NEEN SRGrey Cochran55 1:06.80

31.59 35.21

LSW-WI JRAvery Schams56 1:07.16

31.49 35.67

WHS-WI FRIsaac Fliearman57 1:07.63

31.61 36.02

AWKM-WI JROwen Daniels58 1:07.65

31.36 36.29

LSW-WI JRJohnathan Marcou59 1:09.11

32.66 36.45

LSW-WI FRSoren Doerfler60 1:09.15

32.22 36.93

STPT-WI FROwen Bond61 1:09.41

33.32 36.09

LSW-WI JRMax Doering62 1:15.14

STPT-WI SRAlec Salloum63 1:16.00

WHS-WI SRJimmy Wallis64 1:16.88

35.75 41.13

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:34.22 2009! Michael Drives

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MHS-WI SRMichael Draves1 4:48.27

25.75 27.74 28.7828.31

28.95 29.68 29.90 29.78

29.81 29.57

MHS-WI JRAndrew Martin2 4:50.85

26.58 29.31 29.4329.61

29.39 29.37 29.34 29.68

29.59 28.55

STEV-IL JRNathan Gates3 4:56.81

25.81 28.68 30.2029.68

30.56 30.29 30.31 30.70

30.78 29.80

STEV-IL JREthan Ross4 4:57.69

27.13 29.59 30.4929.31

30.79 31.02 30.85 30.35

29.98 28.18

MHS-WI FRJoe McNerney5 4:57.93

27.41 29.89 30.4930.15

30.40 30.51 30.16 30.17

29.83 28.92

WHS-WI FRZach Vinson6 5:03.62

27.99 30.05 30.8030.64

31.15 31.18 31.01 31.08

30.50 29.22

STEV-IL JRJacob Minin7 5:04.04

27.76 29.73 31.0430.33

31.36 31.30 31.67 31.07

30.38 29.40

STEV-IL SOAJ Carollo8 5:04.85

27.42 30.26 30.2629.75

30.89 31.09 31.32 31.57

31.73 30.56

WHS-WI JRJason Tuschl9 5:04.87

27.70 30.22 30.9231.44

31.22 30.39 31.36 30.54

30.72 30.36

JMM-WI SRAlex Turgeson10 5:06.10

27.44 29.88 31.0230.58

31.47 31.42 31.65 31.50

31.45 29.69

STPT-WI JRKoppany Bodor11 5:07.55

26.81 30.24 31.6430.90

31.53 31.65 31.87 32.01

31.43 29.47

MAWE-WI SOMax Weygandt12 5:08.78

28.28 31.47 31.3630.88

32.16 31.31 31.11 31.71

31.20 29.30

JMM-WI FRJesse Drake13 5:08.86

26.89 30.09 31.1130.75

31.20 31.58 32.18 31.86

32.13 31.07
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JMM-WI SOGarrett McKinnon14 5:08.90

28.00 30.98 31.4630.96

31.56 31.49 31.60 31.58

31.08 30.19

WHS-WI SRNicholas Summers15 5:12.66

27.67 30.75 31.8231.57

32.08 31.89 32.10 32.60

31.94 30.24

VAMH SOOwen Rothamer16 5:18.66

28.03 31.40 32.4131.88

32.44 32.78 33.18 33.28

33.11 30.15

JMM-WI SOOwen Strong17 5:18.77

28.69 30.40 32.1931.42

32.17 31.56 33.22 34.23

33.56 31.33

MHS-WI JRMathew Gutzmer18 5:21.32

28.20 31.73 33.3032.53

33.60 33.73 32.88 33.42

32.30 29.63

NEEN JRAndrew Merfeld19 5:21.62

28.14 30.82 32.8932.78

33.84 33.93 33.35 33.13

32.65 30.09

MHS-WI JRNoah Williams20 5:22.66

28.23 31.62 32.0931.96

32.29 32.54 33.42 33.72

34.08 32.71

VAMH SRCaulden Parkel21 5:33.04

28.10 32.33 33.4933.14

34.10 34.76 34.68 35.23

34.59 32.62

NEEN SRLuke Hameister22 5:51.54

29.84 33.87 35.9534.96

36.89 36.19 36.65 37.15

36.58 33.46

NEEN SOJakob Zehner23 5:53.95

31.21 35.84 35.7237.15

36.01 35.39 36.92 36.66

36.02 33.03

AWKM-WI SRMax Alberts24 6:12.08

29.49 35.51 37.7637.04

38.16 38.89

39.26 35.83

AWKM-WI FRRyan Fitzpatrick25 6:16.32

32.12 37.07 38.1439.26

38.60 39.44

38.37 37.05

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:26.10 2012! Madison Memorial

B Walsh, J Hornacek, N Menninga, B Anderson

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJMM-WI1 1:27.61

Noah Gonring JR Will Wowk SO

Josh Barth JR Roark Lundal SR

22.35 22.27 20.7822.21

AMAWE-WI2 1:27.72

Lain Weaver SR Isaac Casey SO

Charlie Feller SO Matthew Fernandez SR

21.39 21.99 22.1322.21

AMHS-WI3 1:29.32

Archer Parkin JR Nathan Kim SO

Michael Draves SR Nate Lamers SO

22.60 22.55 21.9122.26

ASTEV-IL4 1:29.36

Topher Stensby JR Alex Guo JR

Richard Lee JR Niccolo Comini SO

21.50 22.92 22.4922.45

ANEEN5 1:33.88

Michael Conn SO Colin Enz SR

Ben Makowski SR Jan-Mikael Werninger SR

24.70 22.63 22.5324.02

AVAMH6 1:35.47

Kyle Hoppe SO Torbin Kittleson SR

Kaleb McMillan SR Ben Wellnitz FR

23.86 23.39 24.2923.93

AAWKM-WI7 1:35.67

Ben Hendel SR Max Alberts SR

Benjamin Todd SR Trevor Reese JR

23.48 24.61 23.3124.27

AWHS-WI8 1:40.62

Luke Kobza FR John Kaney SO

Eric Hermsen SR Nicholas Summers SR

26.23 26.24 23.6824.47

ALSW-WI9 1:42.82

Will Hoeth JR Zach Slevin SO

Seth DeGier JR Avery Schams JR

26.28 24.71 24.8726.96

ASTPT-WI10 1:50.99

Jared Kort JR Parker Soik FR

Hugh Gundersen SO Aidan Price SO

25.67 28.13 28.1929.00

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 51.10 2016! Zach Soper

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAWE-WI JRWes Jekel1 50.45!

24.34 26.11

JMM-WI SRAlex Wowk2 52.75

25.60 27.15

MAWE-WI JRJaden Weiss3 54.25

26.59 27.66

MAWE-WI SOIsaac Casey4 54.67

26.57 28.10

STPT-WI SODrew Harris5 54.80

26.40 28.40

VAMH JRShane Rozeboom6 55.34

25.96 29.38

NEEN SRAiden Clark7 55.42

26.98 28.44

JMM-WI SOWill Wowk8 55.66

27.26 28.40

STEV-IL SOJack Zhang9 55.93

26.80 29.13

NEEN SOMichael Conn10 55.99

27.41 28.58

STEV-IL JRJohn Roh11 56.86

27.29 29.57

MHS-WI JRBlake Zillner12 56.96

27.33 29.63

MHS-WI JRArcher Parkin13 57.27

27.67 29.60

STEV-IL SOAJ Carollo14 57.30

27.74 29.56

MHS-WI SOForrest Peterson15 57.71

28.32 29.39

STPT-WI JRChad Franz16 57.83

28.48 29.35

JMM-WI JRJoe Jensen17 59.20

28.30 30.90

JMM-WI JRClayton Kruse18 59.46

28.87 30.59

STEV-IL JRBeno Maya19 59.60

28.94 30.66

MAWE-WI SOJack Barber20 1:00.20

28.69 31.51

JMM-WI FRJake Jensen21 1:00.31

29.31 31.00

NEEN SOEthan Coons22 1:01.11

29.41 31.70

VAMH SRRyan Stewart23 1:01.88

29.87 32.01

WHS-WI FRLuke Kobza24 1:04.22

31.30 32.92

LSW-WI JRWill Hoeth25 1:04.61

31.17 33.44

VAMH FRConner Arneson26 1:04.75

AWKM-WI FRKetner Murry27 1:05.50

31.72 33.78

NEEN SOAlec Reiter28 1:06.57

32.46 34.11

AWKM-WI SRJustin Murry29 1:12.74

29.39 43.35

LSW-WI JRSeth DeGier30 1:13.07

34.78 38.29

AWKM-WI JROwen Daniels31 1:15.97

35.89 40.08

AWKM-WI JRThomas Lehner32 1:17.84

38.17 39.67

LSW-WI SRZach Lewis33 1:18.24

LSW-WI JRJohnathan Marcou34 1:19.86

39.14 40.72

AWKM-WI JRIan Hawley35 1:22.61
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#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 57.07 2016! Paul DeLakis

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAWE-WI JRHenry Miller1 58.72

27.84 30.88

STEV-IL SRDaniel Ng2 1:00.99

28.62 32.37

MAWE-WI SOCharlie Feller3 1:01.80

29.38 32.42

MAWE-WI JRGus Nordmeyer4 1:02.04

29.55 32.49

WHS-WI SRJackson Madonia5 1:02.07

29.58 32.49

STEV-IL JRJoseph Song6 1:02.29

29.02 33.27

MHS-WI SRSam Young7 1:02.89

30.01 32.88

JMM-WI SRAbram Zwaska8 1:03.08

30.00 33.08

STEV-IL JRPhoom Lertsinsongserm9 1:03.21

29.34 33.87

STEV-IL SOAri Zaritsky10 1:03.76

30.04 33.72

JMM-WI JRCole Bell11 1:03.96

30.22 33.74

MAWE-WI SRNoah Casey12 1:04.27

30.07 34.20

JMM-WI SRAlex Turgeson13 1:05.58

30.92 34.66

MHS-WI JRJack Mondi14 1:05.64

30.95 34.69

JMM-WI JRMatthew Gartland15 1:05.95

30.98 34.97

NEEN JRAndrew Merfeld16 1:06.85

31.52 35.33

JMM-WI FREddie Chen17 1:06.86

31.70 35.16

MAWE-WI JRJames Schaak18 1:07.01

31.65 35.36

AWKM-WI SRHunter Bartolo19 1:07.16

31.45 35.71

MHS-WI SOJay Sullivan20 1:07.79

31.87 35.92

NEEN SRColin Enz21 1:10.71

33.42 37.29

WHS-WI SOJohn Kaney22 1:11.05

32.96 38.09

AWKM-WI SRBrady Malcomson23 1:12.46

33.27 39.19

LSW-WI FRLandon Manock24 1:13.59

34.94 38.65

AWKM-WI SOJackson Nelson25 1:13.86

34.13 39.73

VAMH FREthan Risley26 1:14.16

34.48 39.68

STPT-WI SOHugh Gundersen27 1:14.75

35.87 38.88

AWKM-WI SRKenny McGrath28 1:16.55

35.39 41.16

AWKM-WI SOPreston Vogel29 1:17.00

35.80 41.20

NEEN SRGrey Cochran30 1:18.45

35.65 42.80

NEEN SOJakob Zehner31 1:19.00

37.85 41.15

NEEN SRRiley Mjaanes32 1:21.75

37.37 44.38

AWKM-WI FRKeegan Cole33 1:26.07

40.44 45.63

LSW-WI JRJames Duffrin34 1:30.74

42.39 48.35

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:10.70 2012! Madison Memorial

N Menninga, B Walsh, J Temprano, P Franken

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAWE-WI1 3:10.69!

Wes Jekel JR Constantin Bensch JR

Isaac Casey SO Lain Weaver SR

22.23 46.94 48.6423.14

23.51 49.03 21.87 46.08

ASTEV-IL2 3:15.38

Niccolo Comini SO Daniel Ng SR

Ethan Ross JR Topher Stensby JR

24.12 50.19 51.3523.40

21.15 47.05 21.92 46.79

AJMM-WI3 3:16.78

Josh Barth JR Will Wowk SO

Abram Zwaska SR Alex Wowk SR

24.01 50.19 49.0223.23

23.67 49.71 22.48 47.86

AMHS-WI4 3:17.94

Nate Lamers SO Andrew Martin JR

Archer Parkin JR Michael Draves SR

23.70 50.07 49.7723.77

23.48 50.07 22.65 48.03

ANEEN5 3:22.22

Eli Rocke SR Jan-Mikael Werninger SR

Andrew Merfeld JR Aiden Clark SR

23.45 48.82 50.6323.68

25.34 53.25 23.38 49.52

AWHS-WI6 3:24.12

Jason Tuschl JR Zach Vinson FR

Emory Lietz SR Jackson Madonia SR

24.87 51.58 51.1124.62

24.16 51.01 24.35 50.42

ASTPT-WI7 3:24.79

Drew Harris SO Marco Kurzynski SO

Koppany Bodor JR Chad Franz JR

24.28 50.40 51.8424.53

24.90 52.97 23.23 49.58

AVAMH8 3:25.14

Shane Rozeboom JR Aidan Updegrove JR

Ryan Stewart SR Ben Wellnitz FR

23.44 49.45 51.0224.47

24.33 52.45 24.57 52.22

AAWKM-WI9 3:30.59

Trevor Reese JR Justin Murry SR

Benjamin Todd SR Ben Hendel SR

24.96 52.50 53.9325.08

25.58 53.45 23.50 50.71

ALSW-WI--- DQ

Seth DeGier JR Zach Slevin SO

Will Hoeth JR Andy Winkers SO

27.24 58.19 58.7318.42

27.70 58.49 27.12 56.71

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Madison West 434

2. Stevenson High School 399

3. Madison Memorial 343

4. Middleton High School 320

5. Neenah 160

6. Waunakee Mens Swimming 141

7. Appleton West/Kimberly 123

8. Verona Area-Mount Horeb 118

9. Stevens Point Boys 100

10. La Crosse Swimming 18


